
Mark Glaisher: knc@saxons-oc.org

KNC Date Day Venue Near Type Club Event Official(s) Comments

1 21.09.17 Thurs Bewl Water Country Park Lamberhurst FOREST SAX Mark Glaisher (sunset 18.59) 

2 28.09.17 Thurs Hargate Tunbridge Wells FOREST SAX Jerry Purkis

3 05.10.17 Thurs Hucking Estate Maidstone FOREST DFOK

4 12.10.17 Thurs Ashford Street Ashford STREET SAX Sarah Howes

5 19.10.17 Thurs Scotney Castle Estate Lamberhurst FOREST SAX Graham Thomas

6 26.10.17 Thurs Hindleap (E&W of Priory Rd) Forest Row FOREST SAX Simon Greenwood Park in Priory Rd (straight part). Mand. rd Xing control

7 02.11.17 Thurs Kidbrooke Park Forest Row FOREST SO

8 09.11.17 Thurs Univ. of Kent, Canterbury Canterbury STREET SAX Andrew Derrick & Sam Prior Sprint map (as updated for June 2017 event)

9 16.11.17 Thurs Shorne Country Park Gravesend FOREST DFOK

10 23.11.17 Thurs Oaken Wood Maidstone FOREST SAX Jean Fitzgerald Mark to update map. Park along Teston Rd (W of map)

11 30.11.17 Thurs Crowborough Street Crowborough STREET SAX Mark to update map.

12 07.12.17 Thurs Footscray Meadows Sidcup HYBRID DFOK

13 14.12.17 Thurs Mote Park & Maidstone E Maidstone HYBRID SAX Andrew Derrick & Sam Prior Maid. E=Streets to E of Park, S of A20 (courtesy DFOK)

14 21.12.17 Thurs Seal Chart Sevenoaks FOREST SAX Graham Denney Western part of Ightham map

28.12.17 Thurs + + Christmas Break + +

15 04.01.18 Thurs Tilgate & Maidenbower Crawley HYBRID SO Paul Luttman

16 11.01.18 Thurs Gravesend West Gravesend STREET DFOK Dave Cave-Ayland

17 18.01.18 Thurs Challock Ashford FOREST SAX Alison & Brendon Howe New map to be completed for Oct 2017

18 25.01.18 Thurs Holmbush Crawley FOREST MV Ian Ditchfield

19 01.02.18 Thurs Orpington Street Orpington STREET SAX Mark Glaisher Mark to do map. From St Olave's school - James Davis

20 08.02.18 Thurs Plumstead & Woolwich Woolwich STREET DFOK Geoff Goodwin

21 15.02.18 Thurs Perry Wood Faversham FOREST SAX Beryl & Roger Pring

22 22.02.18 Thurs Millbank West Sevenoaks FOREST SAX Fiona Wilson & Mike Solomon

23 01.03.18 Thurs SO

24 08.03.18 Thurs Whitstable Street (A3) Whitstable STREET SAX Simon Blanchflower New Urban map Oct 2017 (print on A3)

25 15.03.18 Thurs Westerham High Chart Westerham FOREST DFOK Andrew Pitcher

26 22.03.18 Thurs Knole Park Sevenoaks FOREST SAX Bohdan Rainczuk

25.03.18 British Summer Time starts

30.03.18 Good Friday & JK
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